
JULY 2018 MBE SCALED SCORE DISTRIBUTION

MBE Scaled Score Frequency Cumulative Frequency MBE Scaled Score Frequency Cumulative Frequency

84.8 1 1 135.5 3 169

95.4 1 2 136.3 4 173

99.7 1 3 137 3 176

100.6 1 4 137.7 4 180

101.4 1 5 138.5 6 186

103 3 8 139.2 6 192

103.8 2 10 140 7 199

104.6 1 11 140.7 5 204

107 2 13 141.5 7 211

107.7 3 16 142.2 7 218

108.5 1 17 143 2 220

109.3 2 19 144.5 6 226

110 1 20 145.3 8 234

110.8 5 25 146 8 242

111.5 1 26 146.8 5 247

112.3 4 30 147.6 3 250

113 3 33 148.3 4 254

113.8 3 36 149.1 3 257

114.5 3 39 149.9 1 258

115.3 4 43 150.7 3 261

116 5 48 151.5 2 263

116.7 2 50 152.3 6 269

117.5 2 52 153.1 5 274

118.2 5 57 153.9 2 276

118.9 5 62 154.7 3 279

120.4 5 67 155.6 3 282

121.1 6 73 156.4 3 285

121.8 5 78 157.2 2 287

122.5 6 84 158.1 5 292

123.2 5 89 158.9 4 296

124 9 98 159.8 2 298

124.7 1 99 160.6 2 300

125.4 3 102 161.5 3 303

126.1 6 108 162.4 2 305

126.8 3 111 163.2 3 308

127.6 4 115 164.1 3 311

128.3 5 120 165 2 313

129 6 126 165.9 1 314

129.7 6 132 166.8 3 317

130.4 1 133 167.8 2 319

131.2 8 141 168.7 1 320

131.9 8 149 169.6 2 322

132.6 3 152 171.5 1 323

133.3 5 157 173.5 1 324

134.1 5 162

134.8 4 166


